

G.R. Case No-782/2006

Order dated:- 16.3.2019

Today is fixed for appearance and ER of WPA.

Out of 4 accused persons, 1 accused person namely Shyamal Kumar Das is present by hajira.

ER of WPA of namely Raju Thapa is received, so in view of the report from concern P.S Asansol (S) accused person namely Raju Thapa is hereby filed for present.

To – 5.9.2019 for appearance and ER of WPA.

D/C by me.

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman

Judicial Magistrate, 5th Court,
Paschim Bardhaman